Millor rendiment per punts

52 de 54 Proves

Punts: FINA 2022
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55.
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57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

GRAU MARTIN, Carla
TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau
TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara

CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla

JUY PEREZ, Alba

CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria

MORAGUES NARVAEZ, Gal-la
CARABASA BALCELLS, Aina
MARCOS ESQUETA, Ainhoa
BOSCH BOLEDA, Emma

. OSPINA MANTILLA, Naomi

INIGUEZ IBANEZ, Ariadna

. INGLADA BALASCH, Blau

. BELLOSTAS SANSO, Ainhoa
. ROSINES GONZALEZ, Elaia
. LERIN FRAUCA, Martina

. MARTIN MARTIN, Maria

. MARTINEZ VALLS, Alba

. JORBA BENAIGES, Jana

JORGE MARTINEZ, Andrea
RIGUAL CASAS, Adriana
FERNANDEZ CRUZADO, D.
COLLADO PONS, Marina
MACIZO CUESTA, Irenia
MONNE FOIX, Julia

LLUSA MORENO, Ixeya
VILLAR RUIZ, Juana
SERRA AYATS, Jana
GONZALEZ AMAYA, Ariadna
JORBA BENAIGES, Laia
FERRER COSTA, Julia
AGUDELO RAMOS, Gabriela
VALDEZ FLORES, Emma
CANAS BERENGUER, Nerea
COLLADO PONS, Paula
MASIP JAVIERRE, Sofia
BENET VILANOVA, Carla
MARQUEZ ERILL, Daia
PEREZ AGUILAR, Sabina
ANDALUZ ORTIZ, Alicia
CINTORA ESCOLAR, Jana
VILASECA JORDANA, Ainet
PEREZ MORENO, Lucia
LORENZO LINAN, Jdlia
JASMINA MURA, Laila
PINOL ESPACHS, Mireia
STOIAN, Ariadna-Maria
CHARNECO FERRANDO, B.
INGLADA BALASCH, Urgell

07
10
08
07
09
07
06
08
09
08
12
09
09
11
06
10
08
12
09
09
10
10
08
09
12
11
11
12
07
11
06
13
11
12
05
11
12
11
11
13
09
07
11
14
12
12
14
14
13

GABARROS TORRESCASSANA, 113

MATA MARQUES, Valentina

12

RODRIGUEZ SALSENCH, Carla 13
SERRANO MORRERES, Claudia 12

GINE RENE, Gisela

NOVOA ANGULO, Mara
PUGLIA CHICANO, Alessia
ALCARAZ NAIMI, Laila Amra
GONZALEZ PRAT, Noa
TRULL BUXO, Joana
HIGUERAS FRAILE, Sara
REIXACHS PAYMANS, Aleida
MARTINEZ PEREZ, Claudia

14
10
13
13
12
13
13
14
11

AMARU
AMARU
KAPPA

KAPPA

MAMI WATAS
MAMI WATAS
MAMI WATAS
KAPPA
AMARU

MAMI WATAS
C.N. Tarrega
KAPPA

KAPPA

C.P. Fraga
MAMI WATAS
KAPPA
AMARU

C.N. Tarrega
KAPPA

MAMI WATAS
AMARU

MAMI WATAS
MAMI WATAS
AMARU

C.N. Tarrega
C.P. Fraga
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Tarrega
KAPPA

C.N. Cervera
AMARU

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Boi
C.P. Fraga
AMARU

C.P. Fraga
C.N. Cervera
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Martorell
C.P. Fraga
AMARU
KAPPA

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Mollerusa
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Cervera
C.P. Fraga
C.N. Mollerusa
MAMI WATAS
C.N. Sant Boi
C.P. Fraga
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Cervera
C.P. Fraga
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Martorell

200m Estils
100m Lliure
100m Lliure
200m Bracga
50m Papallona
100m Esquena
50m Braca
200m Lliure
200m Esquena
200m Lliure
50m Lliure
200m Lliure
200m Bracga
50m Lliure
200m Bracga
50m Papallona
50m Esquena
50m Lliure
100m Braca
200m Esquena
200m Bracga
200m Lliure
200m Estils
100m Papallona
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braga
200m Esquena
50m Lliure
200m Bracga
50m Lliure
100m Estils
50m Braga
100m Estils
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braca
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braga
50m Esquena
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braga
50m Braga
50m Lliure
50m Bracga
100m Braca
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure

2:28.15 556
1:03.39 498
1:04.03 483
2:51.74 481

31.21 476
1:10.85 465
37.00 459

2:23.59 453
2:35.46 447
2:26.75 424

30.82 411
2:29.69 400
3:03.46 394

31.42 388
3:04.60 387
33.48 386
34.86 380
31.79 375

1:26.99 368
2:45.84 368
3:09.44 358
2:37.40 344
2:54.23 342
1:18.40 337

33.01 335
33.35 325
33.41 323
41.77 319
2:54.93 314
33.74 313
3:18.13 313
34.22 300
1:24.58 298
42.78 297
1:24.62 297
34.78 286
35.03 280
43.79 277
35.58 267
35.96 259
44.83 258
40.21 248
36.57 246
36.76 242
37.07 236
37.24 233
37.57 227
38.42 212
38.73 207
39.24 199
49.22 195
49.72 189
39.98 188
50.66 179
1:50.92 177
41.05 174
41.21 172
41.97 163
42.41 158
42.83 153
43.77 143
43.82 143
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63.
64.

MARBA FERNANDEZ, Blanca
AMELA PANOSA, Clara

14
14

Masc.
1. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, E. 06
2. MARSOL SARRI, Bernat 06
3. PUCH LLUSA, Romeo 06
4. SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO,A. 07
5. DE DIOS CASTAN, Ivan 09
6. LOPEZ CHACON, Mario 08
7. SALA GRAUS, Alex 07
8. HIGUERAS FRAILE, Hugo 08
9. RECOBENIS RUBIO, Jan 08
10. MUNOZ OLIVERA, Leo 08
PRECUP, Andrei Marian 09
12. PUJOL CHAVARRIA, Alejandro 07
13. IBARRA CARO, Ruben 08
14. ROCA MASIA, Nil 10
15. AGUDELO RAMOS, Mauricio 10
16. BERNARDINO REDONDO, R. 11
17. TRENS RAMOS, Arnau 07
18. MIQUEL MESTRE, Marc 07
19. FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Eric 08
20. RAMOS PALOMARES, Eric 08
SANZ ALVAREZ, Arnau 09
22. CAPITA, Damian 11
23. ROIG SANCHEZ, Xavier 08
24. OULDLAHCEN GAHZI, Marwan 04
25. BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav 09
26. DAZA OLMO, Mauro 11
27. RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Pol 11
28. ROCA BUCHACA, Pau 10
29. GONZALEZ AMAYA, Marti 11
30. MONTSSERRAT MACIA, Eric 11
31. KISHKO, Ivan 09
32. MARTIN MUNOZ, Mario 12
33. SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, M. 11
34. MUNOZ OLIVERA, Gael 12
35. CHICO MENESES, David 12
36. RIOS PAVON, Adan 11
37. ROSINES GONZALEZ, Marc 10
38. ORTEGA EROFEEVA, Adriel 11
39. DAZA OLMO, Matias 14
40. DE TIERRA LEAL, Max 12
41. CARTIER-MOULIN FUENTES, J. 12
FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Didac 12
43. BELON BALAGUERO, Oscar 12
44. HAMIDOUCHE, Mamoud 12
45. PUIG CHICA, Jan 12
46. MORTE PUERTA, Guillem 11
47. VERDUGO YAGUE, Alejandro 14
48. ROSINES BENEJAM, Jan 13
49. HERNANDEZ WIDJAJA, Tito 12
50. MONTSERRAT MACIA, edgar 13
51. CUESTA ANDUJAR, Izan 14
52. MACIAS MALDONADO, Marc 13
53. SANCHEZ BERTOLIN, Arnau 12
54, DURAN MARTINEZ, Lucas 13
55. VILLAR RUIZ, Manuel 14
56. DE TIERRA LEAL, Leo 14
57. RIGUAL CASAS, Jorge 13
58. GARCIA BALLESTE, Gerard 12
MORENO GIGANTE, Julen 13
60. FERNANDEZ CABEZAS, Dario 14
61. ALCARAZ GARCIA, Alejandro 12

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Cervera

AMARU

MAMI WATAS
AMARU
KAPPA

MAMI WATAS
KAPPA
KAPPA
AMARU
AMARU
AMARU

MAMI WATAS
KAPPA
AMARU

MAMI WATAS
KAPPA

C.N. Sant Boi
MAMI WATAS
KAPPA
KAPPA
AMARU
AMARU

C.N. Martorell
KAPPA
KAPPA

MAMI WATAS
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Martorell
MAMI WATAS
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Mollerusa
AMARU

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Boi
MAMI WATAS
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Boi
C.P. Fraga
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Boi
C.E. Inef Lleida

50m Lliure
50m Lliure

200m Braga
200m Lliure
200m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
100m Papallona
50m Braga
200m Lliure
50m Papallona
100m Braca
200m Esquena
200m Lliure
200m Esquena
100m Braca
200m Lliure
50m Lliure
100m Lliure
50m Lliure
200m Esquena
100m Lliure
200m Estils
50m Lliure
100m Esquena
100m Lliure
50m Braca
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
200m Esquena
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braca
50m Lliure
50m Esquena
50m Lliure
200m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure

45.95
50.91

2:20.44
1:56.98
1:57.66
25.31
25.69
1:01.66
32.87
2:11.25
29.16
1:14.22
2:21.84
2:14.30
2:22.84
1:14.98
2:15.57
27.61
1:01.57
27.70
2:25.33
1:02.35
2:32.44
28.94
1:09.69
1:05.51
36.58
29.82
29.86
2:37.27
30.12
30.47
30.77
31.47
39.37
32.67
36.74
33.45
2:45.86
33.70
34.29
34.62
34.87
34.87
34.98
35.53
35.74
35.80
36.24
36.31
36.62
36.70
38.22
38.64
38.77
38.96
39.78
39.90
40.42
40.56
40.61
40.69
41.18

124
91

626
612
602
505
483
465
437
433
414
413
413
405
404
400
393
389
386
385
383
371
371
338
333
320
317
308
307
302
299
289
281
262
254
234
221
218
215
214
203
197
193
193
191
182
179
178
172
171
166
165
146
142
140
138
130
128
124
122
122
121
117
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62.
63.
64.

66.
67.

69.
70.
. BLANCO SALOR, Jordi
72.
73.
74.
75.

CASTRO GARCIA, Aran
MARBA FERNANDEZ, Arnau
ARNALOT CASALS, Marcel
DURANGO MUNNE, Guerau
LLUSA MORENO, Lizer
GOMEZ PUIG, Niko

RAMON CASTAN, Diego
ORTIZ PEREZ, Pol
CASERO VIZUETE, Asier

SURD, Adrian lonut
FALGUERA LAO, Arnau

BERNARDINO REDONDO, M.

GUTIERREZ BERNAL, Max

14
13
14
13
14
13

13
13

14
13
14
13

C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.P.
C.E.
. Fraga
C.N.
C.N.
. Cervera
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Sant Boi
Cervera
Inef Lleida
Mollerusa
Fraga

Inef Lleida

Cervera
Sant Boi

Cervera
Cervera
Sant Boi
Cervera

50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braga
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Lliure
50m Braga
50m Lliure

41.42
42.20
42.92
42.97
43.29
43.80
54.18
44.06
44.23
44.41
45.02
45.29
56.69
47.21

115
109
103
103
100

97

95
94

89
88
85
77
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